
inspector's report.IO

%

Average
Registered No. Teachers, per Teacher.

io

Bordei 
Churcl 
Elizabi 
Louisa 
Bathur 
Clintoi 
Duke 
Gladst 
Rose A 

Sackvill 
Winche 
Queen 
Brant : 
Parliam 
Brock A 
Cottingl 
Dewson 
Doverco 
Morse S 
Palmerst 

York Str 
Leslie St 
Mabel St 
Howard 
Island .. 
Perth Str 
Orphans’ 
College 4 
Boys’ Ho 
Girls' Ho 
Sackville ;

52

55
61
60

Co 

45 
57
64

58

57

57
56

49
61

18
18

18

1160 

1038 

1035

689 

867 

989
663 

977
657 

724
809 

57 >

14
14
18

The following statement shows the Average Registered 
Number in each school during the year : -

12

16

12
18

The average of Monthly Average Numbers was 18,924. 
This shows an increase of 2,344 when compared with the corres
ponding number of last year. (See Table B).

The average of Monthly Averages was 89.3 per cent of the 
Average of Monthly Registered Numbers.

The best average for any month in the year was 91, the 
average for January. 1

The largest number, 22,503, was registered in October, and 
the smallest number, 19,961, in February.

Schools.
Dufferin...............
Ryerson...............
Wellesley .............  
Jesse Ketchum...

‘ Parkdale..............
Givins’ Street ...... 
Landsdowne ....... 
Manning Avenue. 
Bolton Avenue...
Phœbe Street ....
Victoria "
Park'.....................
John Street........
Niagara Street ....

The Average .Monthly Registered Number was 21,218. 
This shows an increase compared with last year of 1568. See 
Table A.)

No. of Average

I


