INSPECTOR'S REPORT.

The Average Monthly Registered Number was 21,218. This shows an increase compared with last year of 1568. See Table A.)

The average of Monthly Average Numbers was 18,924. This shows an increase of 2,344 when compared with the corresponding number of last year. (See Table B).

The average of Monthly Averages was 89.3 per cent of the Average of Monthly Registered Numbers.

The best average for any month in the year was 91, the average for January.

The largest number, 22,503, was registered in October, and the smallest number, 19,961, in February.

The following statement shows the Average Registered Number in each school during the year :

		그는 눈가 걸었는 것이 같아.	
	Average	No. of	Average
SCHOOLS.	Registered No.	Teachers.	per Teacher.
Dufferin	1160	20	58
Ryerson	1038	18	57
Wellesley	1035	18	57
Jesse Ketchum	1008	18	56
Parkdale	689	14	. 49
Givins' Street	867	14	61
Landsdowne	989		52
Manning Avenue	663	12.	55
Bolton Avenue	977	. 16	61
Phœbe Street	657	11	60
Victoria "	724	12	60
Park'	809	18	45
John Street	57 1	10	57
Niagara Street	642	10	64

Borde Churcl Elizab Louisa Bathur Clintor Duke Gladste Rose A Sackvill Winche Queen Brant S Parliam Brock A Cotting Dewson Doverco Morse S Palmerst York Str Leslie St Mabel St Howard Island ... Perth Str Orphans' College 4 Boys' Ho Girls' Ho Sackville

IO